MOM600A
Microhmmeter
▪▪ Compact and rugged
▪▪ Easy-to-use
▪▪ 600 A output current
Description
Switchgear breakdowns are frequently caused by excessively high
contact resistance at breakpoints and busbar joints. Moreover,

Mumbai INDIA, Chonburi THAILAND
Sydney AUSTRALIA
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
MOM600A
Complete with:
Cable set GA-02053
Ground cable GA-00200
Transport case GD-00010
115 V Mains voltage BB-11190
230 V Mains voltage BB-12290
Optional
Cable set 10 m
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 70 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 16.8 kg (37 lbs) GA-07103
Cable set 15 m
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 95 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 29.4 kg (65 lbs) GA-09153
Calibration shunt
600 A/60 mV BB-90020
UK
Archcliffe Road  Dover